TORNEO GIOVANILE U8-Ul0 — MESAGNE 18/11/2018

Classifica al turno 5
ID Cat NAME Sex

Pos

Pts

Qualif

H O W 00 J o U b W N -

e

N DNDDNDDNDNDDNDWWS O

g O O O U U o O O O O

S N0 EFE O W

MURRA MATTIA
VITIELLO JUAN CAMILO
GIUSTI BRUNO

DI DIO ALICE
RIZZO ANDREA

DE CASTRO LORENZO
ZUFFIANO' LORENZO
ALBANESE DIEGO
RIZZO GIANLUIGI
CAMASSA NICOLO'
MARSEGLIA CLAUDIA

S 2 3 3 335 3 3 8

TORNEO GIOVANILE Ul2 - MESAGNE 18/11/2018
Classifica al turno 5

177146
180611
183234
183229
181527
183227
183490
183215
183244
183220
183482

021211
200709
121110
021010
200711
260510
220409
100810
201009
270810
110809
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TORNEO GIOVANILE U14-Ul6 - MESAGNE 18/11/2018

ID Cat NAME Sex
7 ROMAGNO PASQUALE m
1 PORCELLI GIUSEPPE m
5 FRAGNELLI CLAUDIO m
6 NC PARASCHIV BIANCA GAB f
4 NC FISCHIETTI SOFIA £
3 NC D'AMICO PIERLUCA m
2 CAMASSA CARLOTTA f

Classifica al turno 5

176292
177596
183231
183239
183230
183226
183833

121108
040507
260707
190307
070407
250307
290508

Qualif
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Cat NAME Sex
PATRUNO MATTIA m
TURCO VERONICA f

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC

GORGONI ROBERTO LIBEROm
GALASSO GIOVANNI
SIMEONE GIADA
2172721 ALESSANDRO
PALAZZO FEDERICA
BUCCOLIERI SIMONE
TURSI GIOVANNI
MILIZIA SIMONE
CALIANNO MARTINA
CHIARELLI ANDREA
CAPODIECI SARA
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161579
149177
178801
183232
183246
183250
183238
183218
183247
183237
183219
183225
183221

041006
251104
101006
050206
221206
211106
170206
021204
230606
020906
200206
280906
300406

O O O O O OO Fr O o -



